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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $210.00 $80.00 $130.00  0.88 -0.48  0.0020 SPOT

 0.88
20 SPOT Totals: $80.00 $210.00 $130.00 

40 $700.00 $560.00 $140.00  2.92 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 2.92
BOTTOM S Totals: $560.00 $700.00 $140.00 

1 $40.75 $24.00 $16.75  0.17  0.56  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $120.00 $0.00 $120.00  0.50  0.47  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $63.75 $52.65 $11.10  0.27  0.51  0.00MONEYBAL

4 $113.80 $6.00 $107.80  0.48  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $18.75 $0.00 $18.75  0.08  0.52  0.00MONEYBAL

 1.49
MONEYBAL Totals: $82.65 $357.05 $274.40 

1 $1,378.25 $1,599.00 ($220.75)  5.76  0.75  0.04Regular

2 $3,645.20 $2,599.00 $1,046.20  15.22  0.69  0.11Regular

3 $12,232.25 $7,065.00 $5,167.25  51.08  0.69  0.35Regular

4 $1,596.00 $600.30 $995.70  6.67  0.69  0.05Regular

5 $406.00 $209.00 $197.00  1.70  0.70  0.01Regular

6 $1,376.25 $705.50 $670.75  5.75  0.70  0.04Regular

7 $404.00 $60.00 $344.00  1.69  0.69  0.01Regular

8 $553.50 $526.60 $26.90  2.31  0.70  0.02Regular

9 $51.00 $18.00 $33.00  0.21  0.70  0.00Regular

10 $57.00 $4.00 $53.00  0.24  0.70  0.00Regular

11 $130.00 $2,525.00 ($2,395.00)  0.54  0.70  0.00Regular

12 $98.00 $72.20 $25.80  0.41  0.70  0.00Regular

13 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.70  0.00Regular

 91.58
Regular Totals: $15,983.60 $21,928.45 $5,944.85 

40 $10.00 $20.00 ($10.00)  0.04  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.04
RIGHT S Totals: $20.00 $10.00 ($10.00)

40 $740.00 $470.00 $270.00  3.09 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 3.09
TOP S Totals: $470.00 $740.00 $270.00 

 0.64 100.00Grand Totals $23,945.50 $17,196.25 $6,749.25 
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